Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
14
14-9
Turn-Key Chassis (Em
BOX)
Features
Specifications
�	Two 5cm Cooling Fans

14-10
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information Optional Accessories
TF-TKS-T52-852T-001-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-852T-A11 (White)
TF-TKS-T52-852T-002-DX•
 Embedded Box, EMB-852T-A11, Celeron® M 600 MHz (White)
TF-TKS-T52-852T-003-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-852T-A11 (Black)
TF-TKS-T52-852T-004-DX•
Embedded Box, EMB-852T-A11, Celeron® M 600 MHz (Black)
TF-TKS-T52-945T-002-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-945T-B10 (White)
TF-TKS-T52-945T-003-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-945T-B10 (Black)
TF-TKS-T52-9458-001-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-9458T-A10 (White)
TF-TKS-T52-9458-002-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-9458T-A10 (Black)
TF-TKS-T52-9459-001-DX	•
Embedded Box, EMB-9459T-A10 (Black)
TF-TKS-T52-9658T-001-DT	•
Embedded Box, EMB-9458T-A10-01 (Black)
TF-PER-R16P-A10	•
PCI + PCI-E [x1] Riser Card (For TF-TKS-T52-9458-001/002-DX; TF-TKS-T52-945T-002/003-DX)
TF-PER-V03B-A10-01	•
SDVO to DVI Module (For TF-TKS-T52-9458T-001/002-DX)